HENAN JUNYUANAUTOMATION EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
LWGY Turbine Flowmeter Installation Manual
HENAN JUNYUANAUTOMATION EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
Whatsapp/WeChat/Tel: +86 13838570173
Email: flowmeter@hnjunyuan.com,
URL: www.jyflowmeter.com
HENAN JUNYUANAUTOMATION EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
Orders To Record

preamplifier
Figure (2) LWGY - 15 ~ 40 sensor structure diagram and installation size
HENAN JUNYUANAUTOMATION EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
1. The ball bearing 2 ball bearing guide before a 3. The flange
4 flange shell 5. Preamplifier 6. Impeller 7. bearing8. Bearing axis
Figure (3) LWGY - 50 ~ 200 sensor structure diagram and installation size
Figure (4) sensor and display instrument wiring diagram
Table (2)
Nominal
diameter
（mm）
L(mm) H(mm) G L`(mm) D(mm) d(mm) holes
number
LWGY-4 4 295 145 G1/2 195
LWGY-6 6 330 145 G1/2 230
LWGY-10 10 450 165 G1/2 350
LWGY-15 15 75 173 G1
LWGY-25 25 100 180 G5/4
LWGY-40 40 140 178 G2
LWGY-50 50 150 252 Ф125 Ф18 4
LWGY-80 80 200 287 Ф160 Ф18 8
HENAN JUNYUANAUTOMATION EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
LWGY-10
0 100 220 322 Ф180 Ф18 8
LWGY-15